
160TP41A Trash Pump UT-01512 01512-UT 160TP41A Trash Pump UT-01512 160TP41A Trash Pump -
Dolly

1 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:33 AM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

29187 29187 PLUG- Button 1

40802-1 408021 SPACER 1

42427-1 424271 BRACKET 1

42430 42430 LEVER- Control 1

42431 42431 HOSE- Oil supply 1

42436 42436 FITTING 1

42469 42469 PROBE- Pumping 1

42470 42470 DECAL 1

42972 42972 NUT- Conduit 1

42969-1 429691 PLATE- Throttle 1

A-43442 A43442 ENGINE & DECAL 1

43853 43853 HOLDDOWN- Battery 1

43803-11 4380311 CABLE- Battery 1

43803-02 4380302 CABLE- Battery 1

43804 43804 BOLT- Holddown 1

46143 46143 BATTERY 1

46484-A 46484A PIN- Latch 1

A-46487 A46487 HANDLE 1

A-46492 A46492 DOLLY & FRAME 1

46497 46497 TUBING- Spacer 1

46499 46499 SPRING- Compression 1

46500-A 46500A SUPPORT- Engine left 1

46502-A 46502A SUPPORT- Engine right 1

46504 46504 ANGLE- Mounting 1

46598 46598 BRACKET- Aux. oiler 1

46629 46629 DECAL 1

46948 46948 ISOLATOR- Vibration 1

A-46950 A46950 KIT- Battery mounting 1

46951 46951 TUBING- Rubber 1

A-50893-A A50893A TANK- Oil 1 132.29

50896 50896 DECAL- Oil tank 1

50916 50916 CAP 1

50917 50917 BRACKER- Mounting 1

50918 50918 FITTING- Hose 1

A-53254 A53254 WHEEL & TIRE 1

53349 53349 HEAD- Oil pump 1

53359 53359 CLAMP- Hose (oil) 1

53436 53436 WHEEL 1

53876A 53876A LABEL- Service instr. 1

66608 66608 HUB- Cap 1

66628 66628 WASHER- Flat 1

2 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:33 AM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

80097-3 800973 SCREW- Cap hex hd. 3/8-16 x 1.500 1

802181 802181 SCREW- Mach. hex (1/4-20) 1

80522 80522 SCREW- Cap hex hd. 1

80579 80579 SCREW- Mach. pan hd. (10-32 x 3/8) 1

80695 80695 SCREW- Mach. hex hd. (5/16-18 x 3/4) 1

81010-1 810101 NUT- Hex (10-32 x 3/8) 1

81018-1 810181 NUT- Hex (5/16 x 18) 1

81043 81043 NUT- Hex (3/8-16) 1

81053 81053 NUT- Hex (1/4-20) 1

81162 81162 NUT- Hex (5/16-18) 1 0.83

81218 81218 WASHER- Lock (5/16) 1

81218 81218 WASHER- Lock (5/16) 1

83002 83002 WASHER- Lock (5/16) 1 2.06

83009 83009 WASHER- Lock (1/4) 1 3.48

83018 83018 WASHER- Lock 1 1.81

83030 83030 LOCKWASHER 1 0.75

83046 83046 WASHER- Lock 1 0.83

84006 84006 WASHER- Flat 1 1.87

84010-1 840101 WASHER 1

84032 84032 WASHER 1 1.81

840651 840651 WASHER 1

86303 86303 PIN- Cotter 1 1.81

86319 86319 PIN- Cotter 1

3 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:33 AM



160TP41A Trash Pump UT-01512 01512-UT 160TP41A Trash Pump UT-01512 160TP41A Trash Pump -
Pump

1 of 2 3/12/2025, 11:34 AM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

18108 18108 GASKET- Wing plug 1

22148 22148 WRENCH- Spanner 1

25672 25672 GASKET- Hose coupling 1 7.03

43439-2 434392 IMPELLER 1

43893 43893 SHIM (0.10) 1 4.79

43894 43894 SHIM (0.32) 1 4.97

43895 43895 SHIM (0.32) 1 6.51

A-43896 A43896 USE UP07092 1

46150 46150 SEAL- Shaft 1 95.85

46151 46151 NUT- Hex 1 31.30

A-47145 A47145 KIT- Impeller 1

47414 47414 DECAL 1

50679-1 506791 WEAR- Plate 1

53189 53189 GASKET- Wear plate 1 10.89

53273-1 532731 NUT- Eye stud 1

53341-2 533412 CAP- Discharge 1

A-53742-A A53742A HOUSING- End 1

54193 54193 EYE- Nut 1

54458-2A 544582A HOUSING- Impeller 1

54551-2 545512 PLUG- Wing 1

54570-1 545701 HANDLE- Pivot 1 10.20

54571-1 545711 HANDLE- Pivot 1

54572-2 545722 HANDLE- Disconnect 1

54664 54664 GASKET 1 27.64

54665 54665 GASKET- Wear plate 1 6.90

54963-1 549631 STUD- 7/16-14 UNC 1

54956 54956 STRAINER 1

54957-1 549571 FITTING- Pump discharge 1

54958-1 549581 FITTING- Pump discharge 1 47.25

59910 59910 GASKET 1

62315 62315 DECAL 1 1.87

624501 624501 HOLDER- Spanner 1

62688 62688 SLINGER 1

80179 80179 SCREW- Mach. hex hd. 1

81060 81060 NUT- Hex (7/16-14) 1

83054 83054 LOCKWASHER 1

84020 84020 WASHER- Flat 1 0.90

2 of 2 3/12/2025, 11:34 AM


	160TP41A-(UT-01512)-Homelite-PB.pdf
	160TP41A-(UT-01512)-Homelite-PB-1.pdf

